
	
	

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI SOCIETA' DI CROSS 
SETTORE AGONISTICO 

 
ALLIEVE 

1 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 4 28* 
2 SR670 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 4 34* 
3 CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO 4 49* 
4 CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA 2 2 
5 CT101 A.S. DIL. CATANIA 2000 2 6 
6 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 2 7 
7 ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 2 10 
8 PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE 2 13 
9 PA650 A.S.D. G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 2 32 
10 CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT 1 8 
11 PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO 1 9 
12 CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 1 10 
13 PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA 1 11 
14 RG488 ASD LIBERTAS ACATE 1 18 
*=  2 atlete diverse 

 
JUNIORES FEMMILE 

1 CT101 A.S. DIL. CATANIA 2000 4 14 
2 ME402 A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA 3 17 
3 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 2 4 
4 CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 1 4 

 
PROMESSE/SENIORES FEMMILE 

1 PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA 6 25 
2 CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA 4 21 
3 PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO 3 6 
4 CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT 1 5 
5 CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL 1 11 

 
 

  



	
	
 

ALLIEVI 
1 PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE 6 53 
2 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 59 
3 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 6 62 
4 CT067 A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIA 6 94 
5 PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO 3 15 
6 CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 3 61* 
7 SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT 2 9 
8 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 2 13 
9 RG488 ASD LIBERTAS ACATE 2 49 
10 ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 2 45 
11 ME740 ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD A RL 2 50 
12 ME402 A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA 2 64 
13 SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 1 17 
14 ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA 1 18 
15 PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA 1 23 
16 CT237 A.S. DIL. PUNTESE S.G LA PUNTA 1 34 
17 PA650 A.S.D. G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 1 49 
*=  2 atleti diversi 

 
JUNIORES MASCHILE 

1 SR248 SIRACUSATLETICA 6 70 
2 SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 5 45 
3 PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO 3 6 
4 RG402 A.S. DIL. ATL. LIBERTAS SCICLI 4 30* 
5 CT071 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI 2 6 
6 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 2 22 
7 RG326 A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA CROCE 2 27 
8 ME402 A.S.D. POL.EUROPA MESSINA 2 36 
9 CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ 1 10 
10 PA650 A.S.D. G.S. PARTINICO RUNNING 1 11 
11 PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA 1 13 
12 AG052 A.S. DIL. POL.AGAT0CLE SCIACCA 1 18 
*=  2 atleti diversi 
  



	
	

 
PROMESSE/SENIORES MASCHILE 

1 PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA 6 46 
2 CT071 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI 6 53 
3 AG463 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTI 6 123 
4 EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA 6 149 
5 RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA 6 159 
6 CT067 A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIA 6 174 
7 CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA 6 186 
8 CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ 6 250 
9 PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,30 6 324 
10 CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE 6 334 
11 AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA 6 360 
12 CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO 6 397 
13 PA782 GOOD RACE TEAM 5 244 
14 CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL 5 303 
15 PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO 3 3 
16 CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT 3 42 
17 PA015 A.S.D. L'ATLETA PALERMO 3 113 
18 CL698 NISCEMI RUNNING 3 150 
19 ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA 2 36 
20 ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA 2 37 
21 SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO 2 49 
22 RG402 A.S. DIL. ATL. LIBERTAS SCICLI 2 80 
23 EN383 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO 2 105 
24 CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO 2 109 
25 CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA 2 144 
26 SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 1 22 
27 PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA 1 37 
28 EN532 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING 1 62 
29 AG487 A.S.D. PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 1 66 
30 EN530 ATLETICA ENNA 1 72 
 


